
Burlington Township 

High School 

Welcomes 

 

Parents and 8th Grade 

Students 

 

“The Future Begins Today” 

 

January 24, 2019 

 

Mission Statement 

The Burlington Township School District will develop the intellectual, 

creative, and social potential of each child through an active partnership 

with all members of the community. 

BOARD OF EDUCATION  
Mrs. Maryann McMahon-Nester, President 

Mrs. Susan Eichmann, Vice President 

Mrs. Lisa Bungarden 

Mrs. Donna Custard 

Mrs. Lisa Hodnett 

Mr. Christopher Holmes 

Mrs. Antoinette Minors-Ferguson 

Mr. Jack Newman 

Mrs. Velina Marie Riggi 

 

DISTRICT ADMINISTRATION 
Mrs. Mary Ann Bell, Superintendent 

Mr. Nicholas Bice, Business Administrator/Board Secretary 

Ms. Ann Marie Britt, Assistant Superintendent for C & I 

Mr. Christopher Giannotti, Assistant Superintendent for Special Education   

Mrs. Liz Scott, Director of Human Resources and Public Relations 

Profile of the Graduate:   

A BTHS graduate will: 

 Show respect towards self and others in a personal and professional en-

vironment. 

 Think critically in order to adapt and apply knowledge to new situations. 

 Be an effective communicator. 

 Have knowledge of emerging technologies. 

 Participate productively and ethically as a member of our democratic 

society. 

Beliefs: 

We Believe…. 

 

 All students learn based on their individual styles.  

 The school community establishes a safe, secure, and positive climate. 

 The mutual respect and appreciation of diversity enriches a community. 



 

PROGRAM SCHEDULE 
 

 
 

6:00 - 6:10       The Pledge of Allegiance 

 

        

       “What I Wish I Knew” Video  
       Produced by Mr. Marshall and the 

       TV & Production  Class 

   
 

6:10 - 6:40       Opening Remarks - Mr. Ilconich 

 

        
       Vision - Mr. Brownridge 

 

         
       Co-Curricular - Mr. Teifer        

 

 

       Course Selection Process - Mrs. George 

 

 
6:40 - 7:15      Academic Presentations - Mrs. George 

          

 

 
Please do not forget to complete the evaluation form located in the 

program and place it in one of the designed boxes before leaving. 

 

CLUSTER COORDINATORS 

Name        Subject(s)                       e-mail Address 

Ms. Freedman             English/ELL      dfreedman@burltwpsch.org 

 

Mrs. Ley       Math           cley@burltwpsch.org 

 

Mr. Luyber             Science           nluyber@burltwpsch.org 

 

Mrs. Witte                Social Studies            lwitte@burltwpsch.org

  

Mrs. White        Special Education (SC)     cwhite@burltwpsch.org 

 

Mrs. Mosley  Special Education imosley@burltwpsch.org 

 

Mrs. Harrison World Languages   lharrison@burltwpsch.org 

 

Mr. Carson    Business             rcarson@burltwpsch.org 

 

Mr. Farina    Visual & Performing Arts  jfarina@burltwpsch.org 

 

Mrs.  Roman  Guidance               hroman@burltwpsch.org 

 

HS ADMINISTRATION 
  

Phil Brownridge, Principal 

Chris Ilconich, Grade 9 Vice Principal 

Naomi Threadgill, HS Vice Principal 

Neal Canavan, HS Vice Principal 

Katina George, Director of Guidance 

Peter Teifer, Athletic Director 

Ed Steinmetz, Assistant Athletic Director 


